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

HOFFMAN BROS.
62 W. 2nd South street.

Both phones 244. r2026

6- - ROOM BRICK; MODERN. 560 SO.
lBt West st. Cartwright & McGhle.
0 Commercial block. r2164

7- - ROOM BRICK: MODERN; CLOSE IN.
Both phones 1074. r2l60

COSY BUNGALOW, 4 ROOMS: WATER
and 0. I. 1020 So. 2nd Wost st. r215l

ONE MODERN BRICK HOUSE
with basement, ?20. 569 So. 4th East

street. r2145

MODERN COTTAGE, 448 E.
4th South. r2071

FOR RENT MODERN
houso. well located. Apply 101 Covey

apt. r2069

MOD., 118 SO. 2ND W $15
6- - room mod., 27 So. 12lh E $25

6- - room mod., 804 Park ave 520
Barn, rear 55 N. State $10

LITTLE AND LITTLE,
No. 1 W. 2nd So. r2030

7- - ROOM MODERN HOUSE, LOCATED
164 Gth East. Inqulro on premises.

r20ll

THREE UNFURNISHED ROOMS, $12
month. 3 Lambert court, Oth So. and

Main. Ind. 3189. r2074

MOD., 1215 THIRD AVE., $50.00,
mod.. 90 J St.. $50.00.

7- - room mod., 72 North 2nd West. $32.50.
mod.. 807 Second nvo.. $32.50.
mod., 172 J st.. $30.00.
mod.. 232 M St.. $35.00.
mod.. 529 So. Main st.. $40.00.
mod.. 910 Laird ave.. Oth Eaot

and 10th South. $25.00.
mod.. No, 6 Shelmcrdlne court,

3rd South and 2nd East. $22.60.
mod., 237 C St., $20.00.
mod., 530 Chester ave., 5th

South and Sth East. $17.00.
mod.. 529-3- 1 Lowell court, Sth

East and 7lh South. $20:00.
electric lights, water, roar 724

So. State St.. $15.00.
mod., 650 Ely avo.. 7th East and

Gth South. $18.00.
3- - room mod.. S23 Scgo St.. 8th East

and Oth South.
4 - room, furnished, 950 Laird ave., 9th

East and 10th South. $25.00.
apartment In the Avalon, 226

East 3rd South, rooms well arranged,
best of Janitor service $12.50.

Store room. cor. Gth South nnd Stato
6t.. good business location, $25.00 por

'month.

A. RICMTER. REAL ESTATE.
Call R. ILirbach. Mgr. Rental Dept.

Both Phones fill.
19 West 1st South. - r2457

STOWE & PALMER.

$10.00 60S South Third West.
313,00 COS Clark st. (Waterloo).
$20.00 r. modern, 600 East Third

South.
520.00 r. mod.. 77 D. -

$25.00 r. modern, 755 East Sixth'
South.

$27,505-- 1' mod,, 60S East Third bouth.
$30,00 r. mod,, 715 Second East.
S32.50 r, mod.. 681 Fifth nvo
$35.005-1- . mod. (heated), Kuster ter-

race, 321 E. Sth So.
515,00 12-- r. mod., 146 Social Hall avq.

STOWE & PALMER,
52 W. Second South. Phones 492.

HALF OF DOUBLE HOUSE. 3 ROOMS.
Corner 5th West and Oth South,

FOR RENT

HOUSES UNFURNISHED,
4- - RM. MOD. BR,, 416 I STREET.. $17. 50

adobo, 447 No. Main Bt 15.00
mod. br , 1033 2nd nve 20.00
mod. br., Sl9 E. 3rd So 22.50

5- - rm. mod. br 615 Eighth ave 20.00
6- - rm. mod. br., 351 So. 9th East.... 22.50

mod. br., 378 F atreot 15.00
5- - rm. mod. bungalow, 3 Amos ter-

race 30.00
6- - rm. mod. bungalow, 5 Amos ter-

race 35.00
(AmoB terrace, 323 IB. 3rd South.)

7- - rm. mod. br., S77 First avenue. . 65.00
mod. Jar., 963 Third avonue.. 35.00

HOUSTON REAL ESTATE INVEST-
MENT CO.,

861 Main Street. Phones 27.
Wo Wrlto Fire- Insurance

Will Go on Your Bond. r2401

mod. apt.,'Glbbons" $40.00
mod. apt., "Mullett" $37.60
apt., no heat $22.50

Also furnished apartments and cot-
tages and unfurnlBhod houses In all sec-
tions of the city. Also vacant storo rooms.
J. W. ICIlleen Co., No. 14 W. 3rd So. St.

r2329

HOUSE, 831 SOUTH 10TH
East. r2330

HALF OF AN HOUSE. NO.
12 Barrows ave.. Second South, bot. 5th

and 6th East. Inqulro 464 E., 2nd South.
r2307

3, 4 AND MODERN BRICKS:
modorn brick. Inqulro 823 E.

2nd South. r2308

FOR SALE OR RENT, HOUSE;
barn: good chlckon houses', also furni-

ture to houso. 305 Paxton avonuo, bot.
Oth and 10th South on 2nd West. r2269

8- -ROOM MODERN BRICK. 426 5TH H.
$3500. Llnck, 2 Commercial block.

r22G8

BEDBUGS
exterminated; guaranteed; no publicity.
A. M. Rico, 127 B. 1st So. Bell phone.
2400. Ind., 22S7. r2271

4 -- room; modern, in excellentcondition, and very convenient. in-
quire. 246 7th East. r2270

TUTTLE BROTHERS COMPANY,
153 Main Street.

6- - room mod 25C B street $35.00
mod 247 Centor St.. . 30.00

0- - room mod 828 S. 7th E 30.00
mod. br. ...184 H street.... 27.50

- room apt Cor 4th avo & K 22.50
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